Toll Free: 800.231.3505
3
Newco Cast Carbon Steel Bolted Bonnet Valves
Product Line Technical Data
Rev: 111809
Swing Check Valves
Sizes: 2” thru 24”    Class: 150 thru 1500

	 MO	 =	 ASTM A414, M35..................................................=	 Cast NI Cu (Monel***)
	 SPL	 =	 Special (Customer to specify)
How to Order All Newco Products
Note: OIC and Cooper “How to Order” information can be
found in their respective catalogs.
Type
	 1	=	 Gate, OS&Y
	 2	=	 Globe/Globe Stop Check, OS&Y
	 3	=	 Swing/Tilting Disc Check
	 4	=	 Piston Check
	 5	=	 Ball
	 6	=	 Gate, NRS
	 7	=	 Angle/Angle Stop Check, OS&Y
Fig. 1 1 F - C B 2 _ _
Toll Free: 800.231.3505
6
Newco Cast Carbon Steel Bolted Bonnet Valves
Product Line Technical Data
Rev: 111809
Body/Bonnet Materials
Newco cast steel valves are available in stock in a wide range of body/bonnet materials and optional trim materials. Listed below are some
of the more popular materials. Additional materials are available. Please contact Newmans or your local distributor for details.
Newco
Material
Designation
Common
Description
ASTM
Specs.
Body/Bonnet
Material Service Limitations*
CB Carbon Steel A216 Non-corrosive service water, oil, & gases at temperatures between -20º F & +800º F
LCC Low Temp Carbon A352 Low temperature service between -50º F & +650º F
WC6 1.25% Chrome & .5% Moly A217 Non-corrosive service water, oil, & gases at temperatures between -20º F & +1100º F
WC9 2.25% Chrome & 1% Moly A217 Non-corrosive service water, oil, & gases at temperatures between -20º F & +1100º F
C5 5% Chrome & .5% Moly A217 Corrosive, non-corrosive, or erosive service at temperatures between -20º F & +1200º F
C12 9% Chrome & 1% Moly A217 Corrosive, non-corrosive, or erosive service at temperatures between -20º F & +1200º F
C12A 9% Chrome, 1% Moly, & V A217 Corrosive, non-corrosive, or erosive service at temperatures between -20º F & +1200º F
C8M Cast 316 A351 Corrosive, cryogenic or high temperature service between -450º F & +1200º F
A20 Alloy 20 A351 Corrosive service at  temperatures between -20º F & +300º F
* Limitations are per 2004 Edition of ASME B16.34.
Trim Materials
The following are Newco’s standard trim designations.
Newco
Trim
Number
Common
Name
API 600
Trim No.
Seat Ring
Facing (1)
Wedge
or Disc
Facing (1)
Stem
Other
Trim
Parts (2)
Service Limitations
1 13 Chrome 1 CR 13 CR 13 CR 13 CR 13
Non-corrosive applications.
Steam, gas, & general service to 700º F.
Oil & oil vapor to 900º F
2 Half Stellite 8 HF CR 13 CR 13 CR 13 Steam, gas, & general service to 1000º F.
Standard trim for gate valves
3 Full Stellite 5 HF HF CR 13 CR 13 Premium trim service to 1200º F.  Excellent for high
pressure water and steam service
4 316 10 316 316 316 316 Corrosive services to 850º F.  Low temperature
service standard for 316 SS valves
4/2 316/Half Stellite 12 HF 316 316 316
4/3 316/Full Stellite 16 HF HF 316 316
5 Monel 9 NiCu NiCu NiCu NiCu Corrosive services to 750º F